name: telephone:

Californoregon

B 2021 st. Innocent "Freedom Hill Vineyard" Dijon Clone, 13.50%
Chardonnay

Seared sea scallop with hazelnut crema and sauteed golden apple. Black salt and lemon peel.

I 2022 Benovia Chardonnay, 14.10%
Chardonnay

Sauteed sea bass with onion-peach glaze, on savory almond cake with orange flower water.

2021 the Eyrie Vineyards Estate Pinot Noir, 13.00%
Pinot Noir

Roast game hen breast over lacinato kale with smoked strawberry-beet reduction.

-2023 Loner "Conspiracy of Ravens" by Sanguis 13.30%
Pinot Noir

Sous vide duck breast with cherry-rhubarb sauce, sourdough croutons and pink peppercorns.

Willamette Valley

Russian River Valley

Willamette Valley

Santa Rita Hills

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

retail price

$27.00

$53.00

$69.00

$45.00

today

$24.30

$47.70

$62.10

$40.50

by-the-case

$22.95

$45.05

$58.65

$38.25

quantity



