name:	telephone:							
Californoregon				re	etail price	today	by-the-case	quantity
2021 St. Innocent "Freedom Hill Chardonnay  Seared sea scallop with hazelnut crema and	Vineyard" Dijon Clone, d sauteed golden apple. Black salt and lemo		Willamette Valley	\$	27.00	\$24.30	\$ 22.95	
2022 Benovia Chardonnay,  Chardonnay  Sauteed sea bass with onion-peach glaze, or	on savory almond cake with orange flower w		Russian River Valley	\$	53.00	\$47.70	\$ 45.05	
2021 the Eyrie Vineyards Estate I  Pinot Noir  Roast game hen breast over lacinato kale w		13.00%	Willamette Valley	\$	69.00	\$62.10	\$ 58.65	
2023 Loner "Conspiracy of Rave Pinot Noir	ns" by Sanguis	13.30%	Santa Rita Hills	\$	45.00	\$40.50	\$ 38.25	

Sous vide duck breast with cherry-rhubarb sauce, sour dough croutons and pink peppercorns.

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

